Saturday
Only valid: 16 February 2026 - 04 April 2026

85

richting Veenendaal

Syntus

GROUP™

Utrecht®

Ede, Station Ede-

Wageningen

Ede, Bovenbuurtweg 09:49 11:49
Ede, Ziekenhuis

09:47 11:47

. 09:52 11:52
Gelderse Vallei
Ede, Pascalstraat 09:53 11:53
Ede, Lumierestraat 09:55 11:55
Ede, Niels Bohrstraat 09:55 11:55
Ede,Ampérestraat 09:56 11:56
Ede, Darwinstraat 09:58 11:58
Ede, Schutterweg 09:58 11:58
Ede, Pakhuisweg 09:59 11:59
Veenendaal, Buurtlaan- 10:02 12:02
Oost
Veenendaal, De Meent 10:03 12:03
Veenendaal, 10:04  12:04
Spitsbergenweg
Veenendaal, Sirius 10:05 12:05
Veenendaal, Prins 10:06 12:06
Clauslaan
Veenendaal, 10:08  12:08
Politiebureau
Veenendaal, De Grote 10:09 12:09

Pekken

Veenendaal, Station
Centrum/Kerkewijk

10:11 12:11

13:47

13:49

13:52

13:53
13:55
13:55
13:56
13:58
13:58
13:59

14:02

14:03

14:04

14:05

14:06

14:08

14:09

14:11

15:45

15:47

15:50

15:51
15:53
15:53
15:54
15:56
15:56
15:57

16:00

16:01

16:02

16:03

16:04

16:06

16:07

16:09

17:47

17:49

17:52

17:53
17:55
17:55
17:56
17:58
17:58
17:59

18:02

18:03

18:04

18:05

18:06

18:08

18:09

18:11



